
SPORT - SYLLABUS #4
Dec. 5 - 23, 2022

Date Block 3

Monday, Dec. 5 HW DUE: Mascot paper due
LIBRARY - start RP

Tuesday, Dec. 6 LIBRARY - RP

Wednesday, Dec. 7 Intro to student-athlete unit

Thursday, Dec. 8 Intro to student-athlete unit

Friday, Dec. 9 NO CLASS

Monday, Dec. 12 HW DUE: RP topic & area of  focus due
RP next steps (note-taking lesson)

Chris Bosh article

Tuesday, Dec. 13 CLASSROOM - RP (start notes)
Writing a central ques. & inquiry questions

Wednesday, Dec. 14 CANCELED CLASS

Thursday, Dec. 15 CLASSROOM - RP (notes)

Friday, Dec. 16 NO CLASS

Monday, Dec. 19 HW DUE: Central ?, thesis & inquiry ? due
LIBRARY - RP (notes)

Tuesday, Dec. 20 LIBRARY - RP (notes)

Wednesday, Dec. 21 Life as a student-athlete - game

Thursday, Dec. 22 HW DUE: RP notes check (3p.)
Life as a student-athlete - debrief  game & schedules

Friday, Dec. 23 NO CLASS - HAPPY WINTER BREAK!


